
GLOBALLY
COUNTRY STATE_CITY NAME LOCATION WEB LINK
Australia Hillarys, Perth AQWA - Aquarium Attraction Perth https://www.aqwa.com.au/
Australia Sydney Sydney Aquarium https://www.visitsealife.com/sydney/
Australia Victoria Sea Life Melbourne Aquarium http://www.visitsealife.com/melbourne/
Brazil Rio de Janeiro AquaRio - River Marine Aquarium https://www.aquariomarinhodorio.com.br/
Canada Vancouver Vancouver Aquarium https://www.vanaqua.org/
Canada Toronto Ripley's Aquarium of Canada https://www.ripleyaquariums.com/canada/
China Jiaolong Gang Cube O Discovery Park http://cubeodiscoverypark.com/home-en/
China Shanghai Shanghai Ocean Aquarium Shanghai Ocean Aquarium
China Yantai City Yantai Haichang Whale Shark Ocean Park - Haichang Ocean Park https://www.haichangoceanpark.com/yantai/
China Guangzhou Chimelong Ocean Kingdom https://www.chimelong.com/zh/oceankingdom/?from=zh
Denmark Kastrup The Blue Planet https://denblaaplanet.dk/en/
Denmark Hirtshals North Sea Oceanarium https://nordsoenoceanarium.dk/
France Boulogne Nausicaá https://www.nausicaa.co.uk/
France La Rochelle Aquarium La Rochelle https://www.aquarium-larochelle.com/en/home/
Hungary Budapest Tropicarium https://tropicarium.hu/
Italy Genoa Acquario di Genova https://www.acquariodigenova.it/
Japan Okinawa Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium https://churaumi.okinawa/en/
Japan Osaka Osaka Aquarium Kaiyukan https://www.kaiyukan.com/
Norway Tueneset Atlantic Sea Park https://www.atlanterhavsparken.no/
Portugal Lisbon Lisbon Oceanarium https://www.oceanario.pt/
Portugal Porto SEA LIFE Centre Porto https://www.visitsealife.com/porto/
Russia Moscow Moscow Oceanarium https://www.moskvarium.ru/en/
Singapore Singapore S.E.A. Aquarium Singapore https://seaaquariumsingapore.com/
South Africa Durban uShaka Marine World https://ushakamarine.com/
South Korea Jeju Island Aqua Planet Jeju https://www.aquaplanet.co.kr/jeju/index.do
South Korea Busan Sea Life Busan Aquarium https://www.visitsealife.com/busan/en/
Spain Barcelona Aquarium Barcelona https://www.aquariumbcn.com/
Spain Valencia Oceanogràfic de València https://www.oceanografic.org/
Taiwan Checheng, Pingtung National Museum of Marine Biology and Aquarium https://www.nmmba.gov.tw/En/
Thailand Pathum Wan Bangkok City SEA LIFE Bangkok Ocean World https://www.visitsealife.com/bangkok/en/
Turkey Istanbul Istanbul Aquarium Istanbul Aquarium
Turkey Istanbul SEA LIFE Istanbul https://www.visitsealife.com/istanbul/en/
Turkey Konyaalti, Antalya ANTALYA AQUARIUM https://www.antalyaaquarium.com/Tr/Anasayfa
United Arab Emirates Dubai The Lost Chambers Aquarium Dubai https://www.atlantis.com/dubai/atlantis-aquaventure/lost-chambers-aquarium?
United Arab Emirates Dubai Dubai Aquarium and Underwater Zoo https://www.thedubaiaquarium.com/
United Kingdom Ellesmere Blue Planet Aquarium https://www.blueplanetaquarium.com/
United Kingdom Hull The Deep https://www.thedeep.co.uk/
United Kingdom London Visit Aquarium In London https://www.visitsealife.com/london/
United Kingdom Coxside The National Marine Aquarium https://www.national-aquarium.co.uk/



UNITED STATES
COUNTRY STATE_CITY NAME LOCATION WEB LINK
United States Alabama Dauphin Island Sea Lab Estuarium https://www.disl.edu/estuarium
United States Alaska Alaska SeaLife Center http://www.alaskasealife.org/
United States Arizona OdySea Aquarium http://odyseaaquarium.com/
United States Arkansas Witt Stephens Jr. Central Arkansas Nature Center http://www.centralarkansasnaturecenter.com/
United States California Monterey Bay Aquarium http://montereybayaquarium.org/
United States California Aquarium of the Pacific https://www.aquariumofpacific.org/
United States Colorado Downtown Aquarium http://www.aquariumrestaurants.com/downtownaquariumdenver/default.asp
United States Connecticut Mystic Aquarium https://www.mysticaquarium.org/
United States Delaware Seaside Nature Center https://visitsoutherndelaware.com/listing/seaside-nature-center
United States Florida The Florida Aquarium https://www.flaquarium.org/
United States Florida Clearwater Marine Aquarium http://www.seewinter.com/
United States Florida The Seas with Nemo & Friends https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/attractions/epcot/seas-with-nemo-and-friends/
United States Georgia Georgia Aquarium http://www.georgiaaquarium.org/
United States Hawaii Maui Ocean Center https://mauioceancenter.com/
United States Idaho Aquarium of Boise http://www.aquariumboise.net/
United States Illinois Shedd Aquarium http://www.sheddaquarium.org/
United States Indiana Indianapolis Zoo https://www.indianapoliszoo.com/exhibits/oceans/
United States Iowa National Mississippi River Museum & Aquarium http://www.rivermuseum.com/
United States Kansas Pratt Fish Hatchery http://www.naturalkansas.org/pratt.htm
United States Kentucky Newport Aquarium http://www.newportaquarium.com/
United States Louisiana Audubon Aquarium of the Americas http://audubonnatureinstitute.org/aquarium
United States Maine Maine State Aquarium http://maine.gov/dmr/rm/aquarium/index.html
United States Maryland National Aquarium http://www.aqua.org/
United States Massachusetts New England Aquarium http://www.neaq.org/index.php
United States Michigan Sea Life Michigan Aquarium http://www.visitsealife.com/michigan/
United States Minnesota Sea Life at Mall of America http://www.visitsealife.com/minnesota
United States Mississippi Mississippi Museum of Natural Science http://mdwfp.com/museum
United States Missouri Johnny Morris’ Wonders of Wildlife National Museum and Aquarium http://www.wondersofwildlife.org/
United States Nebraska Henry Doorly Zoo http://www.omahazoo.com/
United States Nevada Shark Reef Aquarium http://mandalaybay.mgmresorts.com/en/entertainment/shark-reef-aquarium.html
United States New Hampshire Seacoast Science Center http://www.seacoastsciencecenter.org/
United States New Jersey Adventure Aquarium  http://www.adventureaquarium.com/
United States New Mexico ABQ BioPark Aquarium http://www.cabq.gov/culturalservices/biopark/aquarium
United States New York Long Island Aquarium http://www.longislandaquarium.com/
United States North Carolina North Carolina Aquarium on Roanoke Island http://www.ncaquariums.com/roanoke-island
United States North Dakota The Dakota Zoo https://www.dakotazoo.org/
United States Ohio Greater Cleveland Aquarium http://greaterclevelandaquarium.com/
United States Oklahoma Oklahoma Aquarium http://www.okaquarium.org/
United States Oregon Oregon Coast Aquarium http://aquarium.org/
United States Pennsylvania PPG Aquarium http://www.pittsburghzoo.org/
United States Rhode Island Save The Bay Exploration Center & Aquarium https://www.savebay.org/family-fun/aquarium/
United States South Carolina Ripley’s Aquarium of Myrtle Beach http://www.ripleyaquariums.com/myrtlebeach/
United States South Dakota Butterfly House & Aquarium https://butterflyhouseaquarium.org/
United States Tennessee Ripley’s Aquarium of the Smokies http://www.ripleyaquariums.com/gatlinburg/
United States Tennessee Tennessee Aquarium https://tnaqua.org/
United States Texas The Dallas World Aquarium http://www.dwazoo.com/
United States Texas Texas State Aquarium https://www.texasstateaquarium.org/
United States Utah Loveland Living Planet Aquarium http://thelivingplanet.com/
United States Vermont ECHO, Leahy Center for Lake Champlain https://www.echovermont.org/
United States Virginia Virginia Aquarium & Marine Science Center http://www.virginiaaquarium.com/
United States Washington Seattle Aquarium http://www.seattleaquarium.org/
United States West Virginia Huntington Zoo & Aquarium https://huntingtonzoo.com/
United States Wisconsin Reiman Aquarium at Discovery World http://www.discoveryworld.org/


